
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

17 

14 

6x 

4 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Logan Tornell 

Clara Hill 

Ryan Casillas 

Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

3 

Diff 

8.775 

8.546 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:04.850 

13:13.625 

13:13.396 

2:56.703 

Best Tm 

55.757 

56.122 

55.978 

57.360 

Comment 

1 pos penalty - avoidable contact 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

8.775 

Avg. Speed 

48.162 

Best Lap Tm 

55.757 

Best Speed 

48.424 

Best Lap by 

7 - Nathan Byrd 

 

Winter Race #10 

Senior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:32:28 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

3/15/2020 14:15 


