

**Sorted on Laps** Winter Race #10

Senior CCW Full Track 0.750 miles

3/15/2020 14:15



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
LO206	Senior							
1	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	14		13:04.850	55.757	
2	17	Logan Tornell	LO206 Senior	14	8.775	13:13.625	56.122	
3	14	Clara Hill	LO206 Senior	14	8.546	13:13.396	55.978	1 pos penalty - avoidable contact
Not cla	ssified							
NF	6x	Ryan Casillas	LO206 Senior	3	DNF	2:56.703	57.360	
NF	4	Juvenal Junior Mendez	LO206 Senior		DNF			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
8.775	48.162	55.757	48.424	7 - Nathan Byrd			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan							

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 3/15/2020 6:24:33 PM